PSA Workshops 2025

[BEI Location Artist Topic
Sat, March 22, Coorparoo, QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Exploring Landscapes: Sky, Land and Water (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, March 23,  Coorparoo, QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Exploring Landscapes: Sky, Land and Water (Day 2 of 2)
Sun, March 30, Mayfield NSW Jane Wray Conquering the Wave (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, March 30, Mayfield NSW Jane Wray Conquering the Wave (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, April 12, Sunshine Coast QLD  Tricia Reust Contemporary Works on Repurposed Papers (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, April 13,  Sunshine Coast QLD  Tricia Reust Contemporary Works on Repurposed Papers (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, May 24, Mayfield NSW Hettie Rowley Soft Pastel Portraits: Capturing Character from Life with a live model (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, May 25, Mayfield NSW Hettie Rowley Soft Pastel Portraits: Capturing Character from Life with a live model (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, May 24, Gold Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplifying the landscape (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, May 25, Gold Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplifying the landscape (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, June 14, Mackay QLD Karol Oakley Waterscapes in Soft Pastel (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, June 15, Mackay QLD Karol Oakley Waterscapes in Soft Pastel (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, June 21, Coorparoo, QLD Petronella van Leusden Expressive Portraits: Finding the Essentials (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, June 22,  Coorparoo, QLD Petronella van Leusden Expressive Portraits: Finding the Essentials (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, June 21,  Scone, NSW Paul McCarthy Come For A Scribble (Day 1 of 2)
Sat, June 21, Scone, NSW Paul McCarthy Come For A Scribble (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, August 30, Coorparoo, QLD Mark Lawrence Rural Gum Tree Landscapes (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, August 31,  Coorparoo, QLD Mark Lawrence Rural Gum Tree Landscapes (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, August 30, Warren, NSW Tricia Taylor Pastels 101 (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, August 31,  Warren, NSW Tricia Taylor Pastels 101 (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, September 20, Mackay QLD Petronella van Leusden  Vibrant Colours (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, September 21,  Mackay QLD Petronella van Leusden  Vibrant Colours (Day 2 of 2)
Sat, September 27, Mayfield NSW Amanda McLean Chasing Clouds. An in-depth look at Clouds in Soft Pastel.
Sun, September 28, Mayfield NSW Amanda McLean Still Waters.... Rivers and Streams in Soft Pastel
Sat, October 11,  Coorparoo, QLD Stephie Clark Wild Beauty: Bringing Untamed Flowers to Life in Pastel Day
Sun, October 12,  Coorparoo, QLD Stephie Clark Nature's Palette: Creating Dynamic Colour Compositions
Sat, October 25, Sunshine Coast QLD Mark Lawrence Beach scene with Sand Dune (Day 1 of 2)
Sun, October 26, Sunshine Coast QLD Mark Lawrence Beach scene with Sand Dune (Day 2 of 2)
Fri, November 7,  Albany, WA Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour
Sat, November 8,  Albany, WA Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour
Thu, November 20, Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour
Fri, November 21, Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour
Sat, November 22, Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Sun, November 23, Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour




